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MODEL INDOOR STN-909R32 STN-912R32 STN-918R32 STN-924R32 

OUTDOOR STG-909R32 STG-912R32 STG-918R32 STG-924R32 

COOLING CAPACITY 8,871 BTU 

(2.60 kW) 

11,942 BTU 

(3.50 kW) 

17,913 BTU 

(5.25 kW) 

23,884 BTU 

(7.00 kW) 

HEATING CAPACITY 9,554 BTU 

(2.80 kW) 

11,942 BTU 

(3.50 kW) 

18,766 BTU 

(5.50 kW) 

23,884 BTU 

(7.00 kW) 

POWER SOURCE 220-240V, 50Hz 

COOLING  

SEER 6.1 6.1 6.6 6.9 

COOLING ENERGY 

CLASS 

A++ A++ A++ A++ 

HEATING 

SCOP AVERAGE ZONE 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.1 

ENERGY CLASS 

AVERAGE ZONE 

A+ A+ A+ A+ 

SCOP WARMER ZONE 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.2 

ENERGY CLASS 

WARMER ZONE 

A+++ A+++ A+++ A+++ 

DEHUMIDIFYING CAPACITY 1.4 L / h 1.4 L / h 1.8 L / h 2.4 L / h 

COMPRESSOR Rotary 

REFRIGERANT R32 

DIMENSIONS 

(W x H x D) 

INDOOR 820x345x265 820x345x265 970x382x302 1155x397x312 

OUTDOOR 850x620x370 850x620x370 920x620x400 1020x770x430 

WEIGHT INDOOR 9.5 10.0 14.0 17.0 

OUTDOOR 29.0 29.0 39.0 49.0 

FEATURES Meets the current European ErP directive, Higher energy 

efficiency,Self clean function, Autorestart, Intelligent defrost 
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